Thursday, August 29th, 2019

DEPARTMENT

Acting

Advertising

Animation & Visual Effects

Architecture

Art Education

Art History

Communications and Media Technologies
Fashion

Fine Art Painting/Printmaking

Fine Art Sculpture

Game Development

Graphic Design

lllustration

Industrial Design

Interior Architecture & Design

Jewelry & Metal Arts

Landscape Architecture

Motion Pictures & Television

Music and Sound Design for Visual Media
Photography

Visual Development

Web Design & New Media

Writing for Film, Television & Digital Media

o

LOCATION

466 Townsend, Second Floor Lobby

180 New Montgomery, Fifth Floor Gallery
79 New Montgomery, Theater

601 Brannan, First Floor Atrium

180 New Montgomery, Room 200

491 Post, Art History Office, Second Floor
79 New Montgomery, Room 250

625 Polk, Atrium

60 Federal, Room 403

Cannery - 2801 Leavenworth, Room 211
79 New Montgomery, Theater

79 New Montgomery, Theater

540 Powell, Bradley Hall

1849 Washington, Student Lounge

601 Brannan, Café

410 Bush, Second Floor Lobby

601 Brannan, Room 230

466 Townsend, Second Floor Lobby

180 New Montgomery, Room 712

625 Sutter,Room 130

540 Powell, Bradley Hall

180 New Montgomery, Fifth Floor Gallery
466 Townsend, Second Floor Lobby

TIME
3PM

11AM
1PM
11AM
10AM
1PM
9AM
10AM
12PM
3PM
1PM
11AM
10AM
11AM
1PM
10AM
3PM
11AM
10AM
1PM

3PM

For campus shuttle information, download the ArtU mobile app for iPhone or Android.
Plan your trips with real time shuttle maps, access your class schedule,
or catch up on the latest news and events.





